
 

 

 

  Organized by  Associate Partners  

Date: 7 November, 2017 

Time: 6.00 PM 

Venue: Deutsche Bank AG Alter 

Wall 37 20457 Hamburg 
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Bridging the Gap – A Digital Initiative steered 

by the Blockchain Revolution 
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Name Details Contact From 

    

Arnab 

Naskar 

Innovationsforum 

Blockchain  

E naskar@consider-it.de  

http://innovationsforum-

blockchain.de/  

Hamburg, 

Germany 

Florian 

Fiedler 

CEO, Blockbay E  florian.fiedler@blockbay.de 

http://www.blockbay.net/  

Hamburg, 

Germany 

Dr. Mervyn 

G Maistry 

Founder of 

Konfid.io 

E mervyn.g.maistry@konfid.io 

http://www.konfid.io/  

Berlin, 

Germany 

Dr. Rajnish 

Tiwari 

German Indian 

Round Table 

E rajnish.tiwari@tuhh.de  

https://www.girt.de/ 

 

Hamburg, 

Germany 

Khaitan & 

Co  

Khaitan & Co 

(India) 

E shalini.agarwal@khaitanco.com  

https://www.khaitanco.com/ 

 

London, UK 

Ravikant 

Agrawal 

Consultant, 

Cognizant  

E Ravikant.Agrawal@cognizant.com 

https://www.cognizant.com/consulting   

London, UK 

Travin Keith Agavon E travin@travinkeith.com  

http://www.travinkeith.com/ 

 

Prague, CR 

Umesh 

Kapur 

Canara Bank E unkapur2003@yahoo.co.in  

http://www.canarabank.com/english/  

India  

Suhas 

Gopinath 

 

Happy EMI E  suhas.g@happyemi.com 

http://www.happyemi.com/ 

India 
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 associate partners:  

 

 

Schedule 

 

Panel Time and Topic Panelists and Moderators 

Introduction  18:30-18:40 Dr. Cornel Wisskirchen, Felicitas 

Kaupp, Arnab Naskar,  

First Panel 18:40- 19:20 

 

Blockchain adoption in India 

and in Germany   

 

 

Moderator: Ravikant Agrawal 

Panelists  

 

1. Florian Fiedler 

2. Dr. Rajnish Tiwari 

3. Travin Keith 

 

 

Break 19:20-19:30 

Second Panel 19:30-20:10 

How Startup ecosystems can 

collaborate in both the 

economies  

Moderator: Arnab Naskar 

Panelists  

1. Dr. Mervyn G Maistry 

2. Shalini Agarwal 

3. Suhas Gopinath 

4. Umesh Kapur 

 

Networking  20:10 onwards  

 

For any queries, please contact  

Arnab Naskar 

Business Development Executive 

consider it GmbH 

Ehrenbergstraße 64  

22767 Hamburg 

 

Mobil +49-176-68097637 


